C
T
D
7
1
h
v
N

270° 90°
FX21NW/CW 120°
45°
90°
45°
90°
 cd/klm
70
210
280
140
350
FX20
FX21
Code Finishing LED type Power Input voltage Output current/voltage driver Driver LED flux System flux CCT CRI Optics Weight
FX20NW120 MBK SMD 2835 100W 85-265V AC 660 mA / 150V DC Included 14432 lm 13059 lm 4000K 80 120° 2,00 kg
● FX20CW120 MBK SMD 2835 100W 85-265V AC 660 mA / 150V DC Included 14608 lm 13188 lm 6000K 80 120° 2,00 kg
FX20NW60 MBK SMD 2835 100W 85-265V AC 660 mA / 150V DC Included 14432 lm 13171 lm 4000K 80 60° 2,00 kg
● FX20CW60 MBK SMD 2835 100W 85-265V AC 660 mA / 150V DC Included 14608 lm 13298 lm 6000K 80 60° 2,00 kg
FX20NW90 MBK SMD 2835 100W 85-265V AC 660 mA / 150V DC Included 14432 lm 13103 lm 4000K 80 90° 2,00 kg
● FX20CW90 MBK SMD 2835 100W 85-265V AC 660 mA / 150V DC Included 14608 lm 13289 lm 6000K 80 90° 2,00 kg
 VERSION
FX20NW120DALI MBK SMD 2835 100W 90-305V AC 1800-3000 mA / 33-56V DC Included 14688 lm 13300 lm 4000K 80 120° 2,20 kg
● FX20CW120DALI MBK SMD 2835 100W 90-305V AC 1800-3000 mA / 33-56V DC Included 14904 lm 13396 lm 6000K 80 120° 2,20 kg
FX20NW60DALI MBK SMD 2835 100W 90-305V AC 1800-3000 mA / 33-56V DC Included 14688 lm 13321 lm 4000K 80 60° 2,20 kg
● FX20CW60DALI MBK SMD 2835 100W 90-305V AC 1800-3000 mA / 33-56V DC Included 14904 lm 13426 lm 6000K 80 60° 2,20 kg
FX20NW90DALI MBK SMD 2835 100W 90-305V AC 1800-3000 mA / 33-56V DC Included 14688 lm 13228 lm 4000K 80 90° 2,20 kg
● FX20CW90DALI MBK SMD 2835 100W 90-305V AC 1800-3000 mA / 33-56V DC Included 14904 lm 13416 lm 6000K 80 90° 2,20 kg
Code Finishing LED type Power Input voltage Output current/voltage driver Driver LED flux System flux CCT CRI Optics Weight
FX21NW120 MBK SMD 2835 150W 85-265V AC 990 mA / 150V DC Included 21648 lm 19512 lm 4000K 80 120° 2,70 kg
● FX21CW120 MBK SMD 2835 150W 85-265V AC 990 mA / 150V DC Included 21912 lm 19701 lm 6000K 80 120° 2,70 kg
FX21NW60 MBK SMD 2835 150W 85-265V AC 990 mA / 150V DC Included 21648 lm 19691 lm 4000K 80 60° 2,70 kg
● FX21CW60 MBK SMD 2835 150W 85-265V AC 990 mA / 150V DC Included 21912 lm 19880 lm 6000K 80 60° 2,70 kg
FX21NW90 MBK SMD 2835 150W 85-265V AC 990 mA / 150V DC Included 21648 lm 19601 lm 4000K 80 90° 2,70 kg
● FX21CW90 MBK SMD 2835 150W 85-265V AC 990 mA / 150V DC Included 21912 lm 19887 lm 6000K 80 90° 2,70 kg
 VERSION
FX21NW120DALI MBK SMD 2835 150W 90-305V AC 2700-4200 mA / 36-56V DC Included 22032 lm 19872 lm 4000K 80 120° 2,90 kg
● FX21CW120DALI MBK SMD 2835 150W 90-305V AC 2700-4200 mA / 36-56V DC Included 22324 lm 20077 lm 6000K 80 120° 2,90 kg
FX21NW60DALI MBK SMD 2835 150W 90-305V AC 2700-4200 mA / 36-56V DC Included 22032 lm 19881 lm 4000K 80 60° 2,90 kg
● FX21CW60DALI MBK SMD 2835 150W 90-305V AC 2700-4200 mA / 36-56V DC Included 22324 lm 20076 lm 6000K 80 60° 2,90 kg
FX21NW90DALI MBK SMD 2835 150W 90-305V AC 2700-4200 mA / 36-56V DC Included 22032 lm 19795 lm 4000K 80 90° 2,90 kg
● FX21CW90DALI MBK SMD 2835 150W 90-305V AC 2700-4200 mA / 36-56V DC Included 22324 lm 20078 lm 6000K 80 90° 2,90 kg
FINISHING AVAILABLE
MBK
FINISHING AVAILABLE
MBK

210
280
140
350
Code
Input
voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage Battery type Battery capacityOperating mode Autonomy
Charging
time
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
FX20EMK10 90-265V AC 10W 150V DC Li-ion 4 Ah Permanent 3h 24h -10÷+50ºC 1,1 kg
FX21EMK15 90-265V AC 15W 150V DC Li-ion 5,2 Ah Permanent 3h 24h -10÷+50ºC 1,3 kg
FX22EMK20 90-265V AC 20W 150V DC Li-ion 6,6 Ah Permanent 3h 24h -10÷+50ºC 1,4 kg
DALI EMERGENCY KIT VERSION
FX20EMK10DALI 90-265V AC 10W 18-60V DC Li-ion 4 Ah Permanent 3h 24h -10÷+50ºC 1,1 kg
FX21EMK15DALI 90-265V AC 15W 18-60V DC Li-ion 5,2 Ah Permanent 3h 24h -10÷+50ºC 1,3 kg
FX22EMK20DALI 90-265V AC 20W 18-60V DC Li-ion 6,6 Ah Permanent 3h 24h -10÷+50ºC 1,4 kg
FX22
MOUNTING BRACKETS
EMERGENCY KIT
LENSES
Code For models Dimension Weight
FX20MB FX20 L150 x H 134 0,40 kg
FX21MB FX21 L210 x  H134 0,45 kg
FX22MB FX22 L261 x  H134 0,52 kg
Accessory for ceiling or wall mounting of aluminum sheet, bracket type, electrostatically
painted in mat black.
Accesoriu pentru montaj pe tavan sau perete, tip bridă, profilat din tablă de aluminiu, vopsit
în câmp electrostatic, culoare neagră mată.
Accessorio di montaggio a soffitto o parete, staffa in lamiera di alluminio, verniciato a
polveri colore nero opaco.
Code Optics For model Weight
FX20LN60 60° FX20 0,11 kg
FX21LN60 60° FX21 0,19 kg
FX22LN60 60° FX22 0,25 kg
FX20LN90 90° FX20 0,11 kg
FX21LN90 90° FX21 0,19 kg
FX22LN90 90° FX22 0,25 kg
Polycarbonate lenses with angle of 60° or 90°,  for light dispersion adjustment of the luminaires from
XFACTORY family.
Lentile din policarbonat cu deschiderea unghiulară de 60° si 90° pentru modificarea dispersie corpurilor de
iluminat din gama XFACTORY.
Lenti in policarbonato con angolo di 60° o 90° per modificare la dispersione degli apparecchi della famiglia
XFACTORY.
Code Finishing LED type Power Input voltage Output current/voltage driver Driver LED flux System flux CCT CRI Optics Weight
FX22NW120 MBK SMD 2835 200W 85-265V AC 1320 mA / 150V DC Included 29520 lm 25389 lm 4000K 80 120° 3,70 kg
● FX22CW120 MBK SMD 2835 200W 85-265V AC 1320 mA / 150V DC Included 29880 lm 25623 lm 6000K 80 120° 3,70 kg
FX22NW60 MBK SMD 2835 200W 85-265V AC 1320 mA / 150V DC Included 29520 lm 25536 lm 4000K 80 60° 3,70 kg
● FX22CW60 MBK SMD 2835 200W 85-265V AC 1320 mA / 150V DC Included 29880 lm 25842 lm 6000K 80 60° 3,70 kg
FX22NW90 MBK SMD 2835 200W 85-265V AC 1320 mA / 150V DC Included 29520 lm 25458 lm 4000K 80 90° 3,70 kg
● FX22CW90 MBK SMD 2835 200W 85-265V AC 1320 mA / 150V DC Included 29880 lm 25709 lm 6000K 80 90° 3,70 kg
 VERSION
FX22NW120DALI MBK SMD 2835 200W 90-305V AC 3600-5600 mA / 36-56V DC Included 30068 lm 25547 lm 4000K 80 120° 3,90 kg
● FX22CW120DALI MBK SMD 2835 200W 90-305V AC 3600-5600 mA / 36-56V DC Included 30456 lm 26017 lm 6000K 80 120° 3,90 kg
FX22NW60DALI MBK SMD 2835 200W 90-305V AC 3600-5600 mA / 36-56V DC Included 30068 lm 25788 lm 4000K 80 60° 3,90 kg
● FX22CW60DALI MBK SMD 2835 200W 90-305V AC 3600-5600 mA / 36-56V DC Included 30456 lm 26097 lm 6000K 80 60° 3,90 kg
FX22NW90DALI MBK SMD 2835 200W 90-305V AC 3600-5600 mA / 36-56V DC Included 30068 lm 25701 lm 4000K 80 90° 3,90 kg
● FX22CW90DALI MBK SMD 2835 200W 90-305V AC 3600-5600 mA / 36-56V DC Included 30456 lm 25954 lm 6000K 80 90° 3,90 kg
Emergency kit, inverter and battery, protected
from dust and water (IP65), compact mounting
in a waterproof box made of white polycarbonate,
ensuring a safety lighting of 10% of the nominal